2023-05-05 : Tour de la C.A.S.A Prologu

Race results : Toutes
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Jeremy
Jordan
Tony
Lionel
Florian
Michel
Jean-Philippe
Julien
Jason
Aurélien
Jules
Enzo
Vincent
Michel
Victor
Jerome
Axel

Mika
Jules
Jonathan
Pierre
Francois
Benjamin
Cyril
Baptiste
Florent
Charles-Henri
Quentin
Gonzalo
Hervé
Christophe
Jerome
Thomas
Thomas
Baptiste
Vincent
Karim
Theo
Christophe
Emmanuel
Arnaud
Max
Grant
Mathias
Yann
Alexandre
Anthony
Eddy
Hans
Mathieu
Noah
Sébastien
Bastien
Marc
Quentin
Joan
Jérbme
Nicolas
Lucas
Pascal

BEAUDI
DECKER
MEZURE
ISSACK
ROUX
HEYDENS
VALENTI
PLUMER
KAUFMANN
HERER

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOROIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Teyran Bike 34
Cavigal Nice Sports

PECQUENARD DROITGBavigal Nice Sports
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VELIA
GARCONNET
FIORANI
LEMOINE
Vincent
BATISTA
HUMBERT
CORGERON
MARECHAL
Lebeux
RECH
BOULENGER
MARIN
PERRUQUETTI
PEROT
MALLET
Garvey

VORA
GOURNAY
ROUBY
DROUET
RONTEIX
GUYARD
FAZARI
GABRILLARGUES
MARROCHIO
ARCHIMBAUD
PORTMANN
BOURGEOQIS
DALBERA
VAN VUUREN
RUSSO
Massyn
GAUTHIER
PICOULET
BECQUET
BIANCHARD
Besnard
Martinez
GRAILLE
RIEGER
ROBERT
FERRARO
MONTI

Barbat

VIAUX
GARNERO
GARNIER

Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Teyran Bike 34

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Teyran Bike 34

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Teyran Bike 34

Cavigal Nice Sports
Carros Team Cycliste
Willebrord Wil Vooruit
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Saint Denis de Pile

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Teyran Bike 34

Terra Team

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste
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S1
S1
V1
E
V1
Sv1

V1
S1
S1
J
S1
S2
S1
J
V1
S3
S2
S2
S1
S2
V1
S2
S2
E
S3
S2
E
S2
Sv3
V4
S3

S3
V4
S3
V2

J
V4
SV3
V3
S3
S3
E
S3
S3
S1
Sv4
S4
V2

J

E

E
Sv4
E

E
V3
V3
E
V2
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00:02:18.519
00:02:18.588
00:02:18.838
00:02:20.033
00:02:20.190
00:02:20.876
00:02:21.010
00:02:22.131
00:02:22.223
00:02:22.406
00:02:22.964
00:02:23.409
00:02:23.667
00:02:23.954
00:02:24.184
00:02:24.356
00:02:24.554
00:02:24.938
00:02:25.677
00:02:26.000
00:02:26.079
00:02:26.754
00:02:26.777
00:02:27.080
00:02:27.133
00:02:27.316
00:02:27.429
00:02:27.437
00:02:28.037
00:02:28.956
00:02:29.000
00:02:29.153
00:02:29.752
00:02:29.898
00:02:30.000
00:02:30.290
00:02:30.493
00:02:30.693
00:02:31.000
00:02:31.143
00:02:31.318
00:02:31.478
00:02:31.502
00:02:31.661
00:02:31.699
00:02:31.801
00:02:31.869
00:02:32.000
00:02:32.000
00:02:32.040
00:02:32.793
00:02:32.831
00:02:33.918
00:02:34.000
00:02:34.025
00:02:34.146
00:02:34.323
00:02:34.337
00:02:34.487
00:02:34.653
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Patrick
Benjamin
Thomas
Damien
Stephane
Julien
Frederic
Antigone
Sandro
Paul
Florian
Ronan
Baptiste
Rachid
Theo
Johan
Carlo
Marcello
Nathan
Christopher

Pierre Alexandre

Cyril
Jean-Marie
Jean-Michel
Enzo
Gian-luca
Willy

Paul
Romain
Xavier
Sebastien
Alain
Alexandre
Francois-marie
Thierry
Christophe
Frédéric
Patrick

Eva

BENLAKHAL
GEORGET
MENEI
Charreton
GIMENO
CHEVAL
DELON
PAYNE
BUSONERA
CUNDY
BONNET
OPPENEAU
Busquier
WISSAD
Penalver
PIQUE
FERRARIO
LANZO
Cette
GRULICH
BARALE
CECCONI
VERGNES
BACHOT
REY
PANIZZI
LEFORT
FARRUGIA
Rouanet
ARSAC
GONZALES
Labossiére
CASTIN
BARBIER
MEYER

Le Moine
Jolit
VENGEON
HERNANDEZ

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Teyran Bike 34

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC
Teyran Bike 34

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Teyran Bike 34
Cyclo Club le rouret
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Prologu

V3
V2

J

V3
Sv4
S4
V4
E
S4
Sv4
E
S1
E
S4
E
S2
SVv3

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile cycliste Bastia

J

S3
S3
V4
SV5
S3
J

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIGHERA

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret
Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL B

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Etoile cycliste Bastia
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V2
S3
S3
V3
V3
S4
S4
Sv4
RIBGHERA
sSv4
SVv4
Sv4
F
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00:02:34.721
00:02:34.723
00:02:34.730
00:02:35.394
00:02:35.680
00:02:36.109
00:02:36.815
00:02:37.000
00:02:37.000
00:02:37.012
00:02:37.302
00:02:37.607
00:02:37.953
00:02:38.000
00:02:38.585
00:02:38.725
00:02:39.243
00:02:39.438
00:02:39.601
00:02:39.993
00:02:40.467
00:02:40.835
00:02:41.008
00:02:42.480
00:02:42.692
00:02:42.964
00:02:44.962
00:02:45.425
00:02:46.097
00:02:47.638
00:02:50.065
00:02:50.310
00:02:50.972
00:02:51.102
00:02:52.000
00:02:52.898
00:02:54.009
00:03:02.834
00:03:30.000



