

# 2023-05-05 : Tour de la C.A.S.A Prologue



Race results : Toutes

1	<b>Jeremy</b>	<b>BEAUDI</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>00:02:18.519</b>
2	Jordan	DECKER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:02:18.588
3	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	00:02:18.838
4	<b>Lionel</b>	<b>ISSACK</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:02:20.033</b>
5	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	00:02:20.190
6	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	00:02:20.876
7	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S1	00:02:21.010
8	Julien	PLUMER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	00:02:22.131
9	Jason	KAUFMANN	Teyran Bike 34	S1	00:02:22.223
10	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	00:02:22.406
11	<b>Jules</b>	<b>PECQUENARD DROITON</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>00:02:22.964</b>
12	Enzo	ODDO	Ceramica GC	S1	00:02:23.409
13	<b>Vincent</b>	<b>VELIA</b>	<b>Ceramica GC</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>00:02:23.667</b>
14	Michel	GARCONNET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	00:02:23.954
15	Victor	FIORANI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	00:02:24.184
16	Jerome	LEMOINE	Ceramica GC	V1	00:02:24.356
17	<b>Axel</b>	<b>Vincent</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>00:02:24.554</b>
18	Mika	BATISTA	Ceramica GC	S2	00:02:24.938
19	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	00:02:25.677
20	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	00:02:26.000
21	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	00:02:26.079
22	François	Lebeux	Teyran Bike 34	V1	00:02:26.754
23	Benjamin	RECH	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	00:02:26.777
24	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	00:02:27.080
25	Baptiste	MARIN	Teyran Bike 34	E	00:02:27.133
26	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:02:27.316
27	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	00:02:27.429
28	Quentin	MALLET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:02:27.437
29	Gonzalo	Garvey	-	S2	00:02:28.037
30	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	00:02:28.956
31	<b>Christophe</b>	<b>GOURNAY</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>00:02:29.000</b>
32	Jerome	ROUBY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:02:29.153
33	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	00:02:29.752
34	Thomas	RONTEIX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:02:29.898
35	Baptiste	GUYARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:02:30.000
36	Vincent	FAZARI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:02:30.290
37	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V2	00:02:30.493
38	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	J	00:02:30.693
39	Christophe	ARCHIMBAUD	Teyran Bike 34	V4	00:02:31.000
40	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	00:02:31.143
41	Arnaud	BOURGEOIS	Carros Team Cycliste	V3	00:02:31.318
42	Max	DALBERA	-	S3	00:02:31.478
43	Grant	VAN VUUREN	Willebrord Wil Vooruit	S3	00:02:31.502
44	Mathias	RUSSO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:02:31.661
45	Yann	Massyn	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S3	00:02:31.699
46	Alexandre	GAUTHIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	00:02:31.801
47	Anthony	PICOULET	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:02:31.869
48	Eddy	BECQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:02:32.000
49	Hans	BIANCHARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:02:32.000
50	Mathieu	Besnard	Saint Denis de Pile	V2	00:02:32.040
51	Noah	Martinez	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	00:02:32.793
52	Sébastien	GRAILLE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	00:02:32.831
53	Bastien	RIEGER	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	00:02:33.918
54	Marc	ROBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:02:34.000
55	Quentin	FERRARO	Ceramica GC	E	00:02:34.025
56	Joan	MONTI	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	E	00:02:34.146
57	Jérôme	Barbat	Teyran Bike 34	V3	00:02:34.323
58	Nicolas	VIAUX	Terra Team	V3	00:02:34.337
59	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:02:34.487
60	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	00:02:34.653

# 2023-05-05 : Tour de la C.A.S.A Prologue

61	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:02:34.721
62	Benjamin	GEORGET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:02:34.723
63	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	00:02:34.730
64	Damien	Charreton	Teyran Bike 34	V3	00:02:35.394
65	Stephane	GIMENO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:02:35.680
66	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:02:36.109
67	Frederic	DELON	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	00:02:36.815
<b>68</b>	<b>Antigone</b>	<b>PAYNE</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>00:02:37.000</b>
69	Sandro	BUSONERA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:02:37.000
70	Paul	CUNDY	Cyclo Club le rouret	SV4	00:02:37.012
71	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	00:02:37.302
72	Ronan	OPPENEAU	Ceramica GC	S1	00:02:37.607
73	Baptiste	Busquier	Teyran Bike 34	E	00:02:37.953
74	Rachid	WISSAD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:02:38.000
75	Theo	Penalver	Teyran Bike 34	E	00:02:38.585
76	Johan	PIQUE	Cyclo Club le rouret	S2	00:02:38.725
77	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	00:02:39.243
78	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:02:39.438
79	Nathan	Cette	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	J	00:02:39.601
80	Christopher	GRULICH	Ceramica GC	S3	00:02:39.993
81	Pierre Alexandre	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:02:40.467
82	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:02:40.835
<b>83</b>	<b>Jean-Marie</b>	<b>VERGNES</b>	<b>Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia</b>	<b>SV5</b>	<b>00:02:41.008</b>
84	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	00:02:42.480
85	Enzo	REY	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	J	00:02:42.692
86	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:02:42.964
87	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	00:02:44.962
88	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:02:45.425
89	Romain	Rouanet	-	S3	00:02:46.097
90	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:02:47.638
91	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	00:02:50.065
92	Alain	Labossière	-	S4	00:02:50.310
93	Alexandre	CASTIN	Terra Team	S4	00:02:50.972
94	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:02:51.102
95	Thierry	MEYER	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:02:52.000
96	Christophe	Le Moine	-	SV4	00:02:52.898
97	Frédéric	Jolit	-	SV4	00:02:54.009
98	Patrick	VENGEON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:03:02.834
99	Eva	HERNANDEZ	Etoile cycliste Bastia Bigulia	F	00:03:30.000